PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7802172

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CUNXIAO FAN	05/18/2022
RENZHEN XU	05/18/2022
XIUPING WANG	05/18/2022
ZHONGJIE CHEN	05/18/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PROSE TECHNOLOGIES (SUZHOU) CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	ess: 6# SHENAN ROAD, DIANSHANHU VILLAGE		
Internal Address:	KUNSHAN		
City:	SUZHOU,JIANGSU		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	215345		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	11490339

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: shanghai ip@cn.kwm.com

Correspondent Name: ZHENG LI

Address Line 1: KING & WOOD MALLESONS

Address Line 2: 17TH FLOOR, ONE ICC, 999 MIDDLE HUAIHAI ROAD

Address Line 4: SHANGHAI, CHINA 200031

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	EIE216196US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHENG LI
SIGNATURE:	/Zheng Li/
DATE SIGNED:	02/17/2023

Total Attachments: 7

source=Combined_DeclarationandAssignment_P210113US01_EIE216196US#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 062727 FRAME: 0275

507755024

source=Combined_DeclarationandAssignment_P210113US01_EIE216196US#page2.tif

source=EIE216196EP.China National enterprise credit information#page1.tif

source=EIE216196EP.China National enterprise credit information#page2.tif

source=EIE216196EP.China National enterprise credit information#page3.tif

source=EIE216196EP.Notification of Record#page1.tif

source=EIE216196EP.Notification of Record#page2.tif

Combined Declaration and Assignment for Utility Patent or Design Patent Applications

DECLARATION

For the subject matter which is claimed and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled:

METHOD FOR DETERMINING PILOT POWER, COMMUNICATION DEVICE, AND STORAGE MEDIUM

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration is directed to the attached application unless the following is checked.
United States application or PCT international application number filed on
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
ASSIGNMENT
Whereas, I/we the undersigned inventor(s) have invented certain improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:
TO DETERMINING PHOT POWER, COMMUNICATION DEVICE,

METHOD FOR DETERMINING PILOT POWER, COMMUNICATION DEVICE, AND STORAGE MEDIUM

Whereas, PROSE Technologies Co., Ltd., having a place of business at, 6# Shenan Road, Dianshanhu Village, Kunshan, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province 215345. China (hereinafter referred to as "the Assignee"), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefore;

Now therefore, for a valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I/we, the undersigned inventor(s), hereby sell, assign, and transfer to the Assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention therein disclosed for the United States and foreign countries, and all rights of priority resulting

from the filing of said United States application, and we request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the inventions set forth in said application to the Assignee, its successors and assigns; and we hereby agree that the Assignee may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said invention and we will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and foreign applications when called upon to do so by the Assignee.

Signed on the date(s) indicated beside my (our) signature(s).

1)	Signature: <u>CWXìa0 Fan</u>	Date: _
	Inventor Name: Cunxiao Fan	
	h has vie	25

2)	Signature: <u>Renzhen Xu</u>	Date: 18.18
	Inventor Name: Renzhen Xu	

3)	Signature: XiWing Wang	Date: 2022, 5, 18
	* March Villiam Walls	

,	Inventor Name: Xiuping Wang	202- 610
4)	Signature: Zhongjie Chen	Date: 2022.5.18
•,	Inventor Name: Zhongjie Chen	

2022, 5.18

Brief Translation

May 31, 2022

China National Enterprise Credit Information Publicity System

PROSE TECHNOLOGIES (SUZHOU) CO., LTD.

Unified Social Credit Code: 91320583598565048A

Registration No. 320583400050222

Legal Representative: ERIC KUEPPERS

Registration Authority: Kunshan Market Supervision and Administration Bureau

Date of Establishment: June 20, 2012

Business License Information

Unified Social Credit Code: 91320583598565048A

Registration No. 320583400050222

Enterprise Type: LLC (Foreign investment, non-sole proprietorship)

Registered Capital: USD 40,000,000

Term of Operation: From June 20, 2012

Registration Authority: Kunshan Market Supervision and Administration Bureau

Address: No.6, Shen'an Road, Dianshanhu, Kunshan, Jiangsu, China

Enterprise Name: PROSE TECHNOLOGIES (SUZHOU) CO., LTD.

Legal Representative: ERIC KUEPPERS

Date of Establishment: June 20, 2012

Approval Date: September 22, 2022

Term of Operation: To June 19, 2062

Status of Registration: In existence

Records of Change

	3 Ente	2 Pers	1 Ente	No. Items
Registered Capital	Enterprise name	Person(s) In Charge	Enterprise name	IS
25,000,000	ROSENBERGER TECHNOLOGIES (Kunshan) CO.,LTD.	HANS GEORG ROSENBERGER	ROSENBERGER TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.	Contents before Change
40,000,000	ROSENBERGER TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.	ERIC KUEPPERS	PROSE TECHNOLOGIES (SUZHOU) CO., LTD. May 5, 2022	Contents after Change
June 4, 2019	August 21, 2019	January 30, 2022	May 5, 2022	Date of Change

986 724

国家企业信用信息公示系统

運搬の罪

非初数域等

清榆入企业名称、统一社会信用代码或注册号

企业使用信息

经营异常名录

严重违法失信名单

\$.000

100 AND 100 AN

35.85

统一社会信用代码: 91320583598565048A

: 哈里芙 320583400050222

法定代表人: ERIC KUEPPERS (埃里克 屈珀斯)

登记机关: 認山市市场监督管理局

成公日期: 2012年06月20日

营业办照信息

行政许可信息

行政处罚信息

列入经营异常名录信息

列入严重违法失信名单

(黑名単)

公告信息

统一社会信用代码: 91320583598565048A

: 鲁珊芸 320583400050222

: 法定代表人: 企业依符:

普罗斯通信技术(苏州)有限公司

ERIC KUEPPERS (埃里克 屈珀斯)

类型: 有限责任公司(中外合资)

2012年06月20日

注册资本:

4000.0000000万美元

营业期限自:

登记机关: 昆山市市场监督管理局

住所:

江苏省昆山市淀山湖镇沈安路6号

网络基础架构规划及优化的技术咨询与评估、工程服务的全面解决方案,提供企业网络端到端网联解决方案,通信工程的专业承建及服务。提供装卸服务、仓储服务(不含 经营范围: 通信产品和设备、通信检测设备、光电测绘仪器设备、汽车零配件及其相关技术的研究、开发、生产及系统集成,提供售后服务,销售自产产品。提供通信

赞记状态: : 丟翻開业量 核准日期: 成立日期:

存续 (在营、开业、在册)

2022年05月05日 2012年06月20日

2062年06月19日

危险化学品)。(依法须经批准的项目,经相关部门批准后方可开展经营活动)

图 米田 页 以外

国際の機

対策機能

www.gsxt.gov.cn/%7BD352060ABB73A7D84844C10999AF25949886A636FEE0D6D6824AFBF7E9324F43C6D8EEEEBA72522D43F28DE3C34666AE991526BAED9B5BEF99AA3E8AFC843BCE10F410F410E53B...

PATENT REEL: 062727 FRAME: 0281

www.gsxt.gov.cn/%7BD352060ABB73A7D84844C10999AF25949886A636FEE0D6D6824AFBF7E9324F43C6D8EEEEBA72522D43F28DE3C34666AE991526BAED9B5BEF99AA3E8AFC843BCE10F410F410E53B...

登记通知书

(05830131) 登字[2022] 第05050098号

普罗斯通信技术(苏州)有限公司:

你单位提交的变更登记申请材料齐全,符合法定形式, 我局予以登记。



PATENT REEL: 062727 FRAME: 0283

RECORDED: 02/17/2023